LP
-D
R
12
V
 /
24
V

Rating cULus Listed; Nema 3R - Outdoor use
Dimensions 6-3/4” x 2-11/16” x 1-1/4”
Ordering Information
LP-DR20-12 LP-DR 12V - 20W Driver
LP-DR40-12 LP-DR 12V - 40W Driver
LP-DR60-12 LP-DR 12V - 60W Driver
LP-DR40-24 LP-DR 24V - 40W  Driver
LP-DR75-24 LP-DR 24V - 75W Driver
LP-DR96-24 LP-DR 24V - 96W Driver
Listing / Ratings
228